

PENNY CHALLENGE REVERSED

SAVE \$667.95 IN 365 DAYS

www.diywithmyguy.com

WEEK	GOAL	TOTAL	WEEK	GOAL	TOTAL
Week 1	\$25.34	\$25.34	Week 27	\$12.60	\$512.19
Week 2	\$24.85	\$50.19	Week 28	\$12.11	\$524.30
Week 3	\$24.36	\$74.55	Week 29	\$11.62	\$535.92
Week 4	\$23.87	\$98.42	Week 30	\$11.13	\$547.05
Week 5	\$23.38	\$121.80	Week 31	\$10.64	\$557.69
Week 6	\$22.89	\$144.69	Week 32	\$10.15	\$567.84
Week 7	\$22.40	\$167.09	Week 33	\$9.66	\$577.50
Week 8	\$21.91	\$189.00	Week 34	\$9.17	\$586.67
Week 9	\$21.42	\$210.42	Week 35	\$8.68	\$595.35
Week 10	\$20.93	\$231.35	Week 36	\$8.19	\$603.54
Week 11	\$20.44	\$251.79	Week 37	\$7.70	\$611.24
Week 12	\$19.95	\$271.74	Week 38	\$7.21	\$618.45
Week 13	\$19.46	\$291.20	Week 39	\$6.72	\$625.17
Week 14	\$18.97	\$310.17	Week 40	\$6.23	\$631.40
Week 15	\$18.48	\$328.65	Week 41	\$5.74	\$637.14
Week 16	\$17.99	\$346.64	Week 42	\$5.25	\$642.39
Week 17	\$17.50	\$364.14	Week 43	\$4.76	\$647.15
Week 18	\$17.01	\$381.15	Week 44	\$4.27	\$651.42
Week 19	\$16.52	\$397.67	Week 45	\$3.78	\$655.20
Week 20	\$16.03	\$413.70	Week 46	\$3.29	\$658.49
Week 21	\$15.54	\$429.24	Week 47	\$2.80	\$661.29
Week 22	\$15.05	\$444.29	Week 48	\$2.31	\$663.60
Week 23	\$14.56	\$458.85	Week 49	\$1.82	\$665.42
Week 24	\$14.07	\$472.92	Week 50	\$1.33	\$666.75
Week 25	\$13.58	\$486.50	Week 51	\$0.84	\$667.59
Week 26	\$13.09	\$499.59	Week 52	\$0.35	\$667.94
			Last Day	\$0.01	\$667.95